
ANLY COUNTER

AH5CK / AH5K

B02



45 +0.5
-0

45
+0

.5
-0

INPUT  (1-4)

SOURCE  (2-7)

DISPLAY

N.C.  (8-5)

N.O.  (8-6)

LAMP

RESET  (1-3)

0 1 2 n 0 1 2 n

Rt

Rt:Reseting time < 0.5Sec (AH5CK )

INPUT  (6-5)

SOURCE  (2-10)

DISPLAY

N.C.  (11-8)

N.O.  (11-9)

(1-4)

(1-3)

LAMP

RESET  (6-7)

0 1 2 n 0 1 2 n

Rt

Rt:Reseting time

INPUT  (1-4)

SOURCE  (2-7)

DISPLAY

LAMP

RESET  (1-3)

0 1 2 n 0 1 2 n

Rt

Rt:Reseting time < 0.5Sec

4
3
2

1 8
7

6
5

SOURCE

RE
SE

T
GA

TE

(0V)

(RESET)
(INPUT)

3
2

1

8
9

10
11

765
4

SOURCE

RESETGATE

(0V
)

(RESET)(INPUT)4
3
2

1 8
7

6
5

SOURCE

RE
SE

T
GA

TE

(+12V)

(0V)
(INPUT)

4
3
2

1 8
7

6
5

SOURCE

RE
SE

T
GA

TE

(+12V)

(0V)
(INPUT)

(mm)

AH5CK

AH5CK, AH5K AH5K-C AH5CK-11

AH5K AH5K-C AH5CK-11

NO. AH5CK-G-1S
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